Contingency Specification Rationale Worksheet

	WBS Level 3 Identifier:  193
	Title: LN2 Distribution System Local I&C



	Originator: B. Nelson
	Date: April 18, 2002

	

	
	Technical
	Schedule
	Cost
	Total

	Risk Factor (Table 2-1):
	6
	4
	2
	

	Weighting Factor 

(Table 2-2):
	2%
	1%
	2%
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Percent
	12%
	4%
	4%
	20%

	Recommended Contingency Allowance (%):

20%

Rationale for Selection of Contingency Allowance:

Technical

The LN2 distribution system local I&C consists of thermocouples to monitor the temperature of the piping.  There should be no technical problems. 

Schedule

Some of the sensors must be added to the completed windings prior to the sub-assembly of the field periods.

Cost

This estimate is based on engineering judgment.
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